
 

Brunswick Valley Landcare  Contractor List   JULY 2022 
Contact Email / Website Phone No. 

BUSH REGENERATORS (in alphabetical order)  
BIG SCRUB REGEN     

Jesse Vandenbosch jesse@bigscrubregen.com 
www.bigscrubregen.com 

0490 368 873 
02 6629 3402 

BUSHLAND RESTORATION SERVICES     

Rhonda James (Director) goorambil2@bigpond.com  0409 244 294 

Bob Smeuninx, Russ Leplaw, Dean Hall, Ko Dishi, 
Christian Tuckey www.bushrestoration.com.au  

02 6672 2220  

DAVE RAWLINS ECOLOGICAL RESTORATION     

Dave Rawlins daverawlins75@gmail.com  0410 019 997 

D'TREE REGEN   

Dee Worland, Keziah Worland dtreeregen@hotmail.com 0408 368 181 
0400 074 378 

CONSERVATION CONNECTION     

Mark Evans  mark@conservationconnection.com.au  
www.conservationconnection.com.au  

0427 859 714 
 

EAST COAST BUSH REGENERATION     

Rossco Faithful (Director) faithfullrossco@gmail.com  0409 157 695 

  www.eastcoastbushregeneration.com  02 6687 2943 

ENVITE ENVIRONMENT   

Virginia Seymour (Environmental Coordinator) virginias@envite.org.au 
www.envite.org.au   

0429 201 911 
02 6627 2899 

FUTURE FORESTS   

Samuel Davies samuelmcdavies@gmail.com 0406 227 876 

MADHIMA GULGAN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION  

Shane Ivey    Staff: S. Johnson,N. Johnson, T. 
Jenkins, C. Togo 

madhimagulgan@gmail.com  
 

0431 906 031  
 

MAX WATT BUSH REGENERATION SERVICES   

Max Watt wattmax96@gmail.com 0468 846 951 

NORTHERN RIVERS ECOLOGICAL   

Simon Eastburn and Stu McDonald northernriversecological@gmail.com  
www.northernriversecological.com 0477 779 847 

ROBERTS ECO RESTORATION    

George Roberts  gwrobo@hotmail.com  0406 834 075  

ROCHELLE MERDITH    

Rochelle Merdith  rmerdith@hotmail.com   0408 965 595  

SAM MACFARLANE    

Sam Macfarlane  sammacf2@gmail.com   0428 715 886  

SHADE FOR GROWTH   

Liam McDonagh liam99_is@hotmail.com   0422 580 871 

WANGANUI GREEN     

Jason Rawnsley 
 

jason@wanganuigreen.com.au 
www.wanganuigreen.com.au 

0423 725 422 

CONSULTANTS     

Earthscapes Consulting   

Sandy Pimm, Jane Wickers, Jo Green, Greg 
Shanahan, Alison Ratcliffe 

sandy@earthscapes.com.au  
Mullumbimby 

0415 239 620 
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